Description
(Pipe)
Product
Code
UPC
Code
Size
mm   (in.)
Weight Per
Coil
Price Per
100 (feet)
Feet Per
Coil
Feet Per
Skid
Description
(Pipe)
Product
Code
UPC
Code
Size
mm   (in.)
Weight Per
Crate
Price Per
100 (feet)
Feet Per
Bundle
Feet Per
Crate
Description
(Pipe)
Product
Code
UPC
Code
Size
mm   (in.)
Weight Per
Reel
Price Per
100’s
Feet Per
Reel
ENT Coils
ENT 10 Foot Sticks - Sold in Full Skids or Bundles
ENT Reels
ENT
Electrical Non-Metallic Tubing
Canada Pipe Price List
List No:  E-ENT-PLV21
Effective: February 9, 2024
Replaces: July 4, 2022
All Prices are Taxes Extra
Standards & Certifications
EC005370 14300 12 (½) 370 37 4,440  $551.00
EC007240 14310 19 (¾) 240 30 2,880  $773.00
EC010160 14320 25 (1) 160 28 1,920  $1,128.00
EC012500 14330 32 (1¼) 500 102 1,500  $1,282.00
EC015300 14335 38 (1½) 300 72 900  $1,786.00
EC020225 14340 50 (2) 225 62 675  $2,084.00
ES00510 14325 12 (½) 100 390 3,600  $542.00
ES00710 14326 19 (¾) 100 582 4,000  $757.00
ES01010 14327 25 (1) 100 457 2,400  $1,074.00
ER0052000 14350 12 (½) 2,000 250  $551.00
ER0071500 14360 19 (¾) 1,500 240  $773.00
ER0101000 14370 25 (1) 1,000 225  $1,128.00
ER0121000 14380 32 (1¼) 1,000 198  $1,282.00
ER015750 14385 38 (1½) 750 180  $1,786.00
ER020500 14390 50 (2) 500 205  $2,084.00
To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
© 2024 Westlake Pipe and Fittings   All rights reserved.   EL-PL-026-CA-EN-0224.1